



4834-069

Figure 69. Exhaust Muffler and Engine Pipe.

(1) ITEM NO.	(2) FSCM	(3) PART NUMBER	(4) DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODE	(5) QTY
			GROUP 13 EXHAUST SYSTEM	
			FIG.. 69 EXHAUST MUFFLER AND EXTENSION PIPES	
1	96906		NUT	2
2	96906		WASHER, LOCK, 3/8 IN	2
3	96906		SCREW, HEX HEAD	2
4	96906		CLAMP, EXHAUST PIPE	4
5	96906		SCREW, HEX HEAD	14
6	96906		WASHER, LOCK	12
7	96906		WASHER, FLAT	2
8	96906		NUT	2
9	24446		SHIELD, HEAT	2
10	96906		NUT, HEX HEAD	8
11	96906	MS35338-46	WASHER, LOCK	8
12	96906	MS90725-64	SCREW, HEX, 3/8 X 1 1/2 IN	8
13	24446	882550P2	GASKET, MUFFLER, PIPE	2
14	15434	M8833080	PIPE, EXHAUST	1
15	96906	MS51967-8	NUT, PLAIN HEX HEAD, 3/8-16 UNC	8
16	96906	MS35338-46	WASHER, LOCK, HELICAL, 3/8 STD	8
17	96906	MS90725-62	SCREW, CAP, HEX, 3/8-16 UNC X 1 25 LG	8
18	96906	MS27183-62	WASHER, FLAT	8
19	51225	57-0259-2	CLAMP, SHT, 13 STK, SAE 1018-1020, QQ-S-700	4
20	24446	57-0259-1	CLAMP, WELDED TO MOUNT, 13 STK, SAE 101B-1020, QQ-S-700	2 2
21	96906		NUT, HEX 3/8	4
22	96906		SCREW, HEX-HEAD	2
23	20796	11017	CAP, RAIN	2
24	76700	43150	MUFFLER, DIESEL ENGINE, (NSN 2990-00-673-3829)	2
			END OF FIG.URE	